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Interest Rate Derivatives

Index Derivatives

Equity Derivatives



Short-Term Interest Rate Futures
BAX

CRA

Others

Total

Short-Term Interest Rate Options - OBX

Bond Futures
CGzZ
CGF
CGB
LGB
Total

Bond Options - OGB

Index Futures
SXF
SXM
SEG
Sbv
SMJ
SCF
SXA
SXB
SXH
SXY
SXK
SXU
Total

Index Options
SXJ

SXO

SXV

Total

Other Options
ETF Futures
ETF Options
Share Futures
Equity Options
Currency Options - USX

Total Futures
Total Options
GRAND TOTAL

Apr 2004
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0
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0
206,016
0

117,786
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0
2,573

0

2,573
52,766
0
17,211
0
688,623
0

885,067
780,288

1,665,355

MONTHLY VOLUME

Apr 2003

594,920

0
4,480
599,400

40,720

0
0
187,240
0
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0

54,687
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54,898

0
2,798

0

2,798
24,771
0

7,815

0
433,984

0
841,538
510,

088
1,351,626

% CHG

-5.7%

-99.9%
-6.4%

-53.1%

10.0%

10.0%

115.4%

-81.6%

-100.0%

114.6%

-8.0%

-8.0%

113.0%

120.2%

58.7%

5.2%
53.0%

Mar 2004

572,012
0

8
572,020

16,290

0
0
174,121
0
174,121
0

339,700
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339,785

0
4,301

0

4,301
67,591
0
27,746
0
749,402

0
1,085,926
86

5,330
1,951,256

% CHG

-1.9%

-37.5%
-1.9%

17.3%

18.3%

18.3%

-65.3%

27.3%

-100.0%

-100.0%

-65.3%

-40.2%

-40.2%
-21.9%

-38.0%

-8.1%

-18.5%
-9.8%

2004

2,135,082
0

1,525
2,136,607

75,705

0
0
817,239
0

817,239

642,703

0
12,858

0

12,858
264,837
0

99,243

0
3,352,628
0
3,596,549
3,805,271

7,401,820

2,210,625

0
4,620
2,215,245

136,525

0
0
872,837
0

872,837

471,898

0
11,788

0

11,788
80,897

0

52,076

0
1,921,370
0
3,559,980
2,202,656

5,762,636

Total 2003

% CHG

34% 6,578,451
0

-67.0% 9,809
-35% 6,588,260
-44.5% 341,245
0

0

6.4% 2,397,119
0

6.4% 2,397,119
0

37.0% 1,681,994
0

0

0

0

0

-72.8% 1,454
-2.0% 110
77.4% 6,890
25.4% 452
0

0

36.2% 1,690,900
0

9.1% 38,221

0

9.1% 38,221
227.4% 287,713
0

90.6% 281,934
0

745% 6,053,873
0

1.0% 10,676,279
72.8% 7,002,986

28.4% 17,679,265
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0
3,389

0

3,389
228,498

0

46,293

0

830,997

0
428,264
1,165,667

1,593,931

MONTH END OPEN INTEREST

Apr 2003

237,176

0
2,590
239,766

93,030

83,680

0
83,680

81,428
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82,978

0
5,704

0

5,704
122,177
0
22,642
0
584,879
0
406,424
828,432

1,234,856

% CHG

1.1%

-99.1%
0.0%

-39.3%

22.1%

22.1%

5.9%

-99.5%

-100.0%

-91.3%

4.0%

-40.6%

-40.6%
87.0%

104.5%

42.1%

5.4%
40.7%

Apr 2004

Mar 2004 % CHG

239,397 0.2%
0
18 27.8%
239,415 0.2%
45,450 24.3%
0
0
99,808 2.4%
0
99,808 2.4%
0
90,666 -4.9%
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
15 0.0%
0
0
90,681 -4.9%
0
3,420 -0.9%
0
3,420 -0.9%
204,929 11.5%
0
47,952 -3.5%
0
859,087 -3.3%
0
429,904 -0.4%
1,160,838 0.4%

1,590,742

TRANSACTIONS

Apr 2004 YTD 2004
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AVERAGE DAILY VOLUME YEAR-TO-DATE VOLUME

Apr 2004 Apr 2003 % CHG Mar 2004 % CHG 2004 2003 % CHG Total 2003

Short-Term Interest Rate Futures

BAX 26,724 28,330 -5.7% 24,870 7.5% 25,059 26,268 -4.6% 78,582
CRA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Others 0 213 -100.0% 0 19 55 -65.5% 117
Total 26,724 28,543 -6.4% 24,870 7.5% 25,078 26,323 -4.7% 78,699
Short-Term Interest Rate Options - OBX 910 1,939 -53.1% 708 28.5% 893 1,641 -45.6% 4,100
Bond Futures

CGz 0 0 0 0 0 0
CGF 0 0 0 0 0 0
CGB 9,810 8,916 10.0% 7,570 29.6% 9,723 10,506 -7.5% 28,916
LGB 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 9,810 8,916 10.0% 7,570 29.6% 9,723 10,506 -7.5% 28,916
Bond Options - OGB 0 0 0 0 0 0
Index Futures

SXF 5,609 2,604 115.4% 14,770 -62.0% 7,340 5,562 32.0% 20,007
SXM 0 0 0 0 0 0
SEG 0 0 0 0 0 0
SDhV 0 0 0 0 0 0
SMJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCF 0 0 0 0 0 0
SXA 1 4 -75.0% 0 2 9 -77.8% 17
SXB 2 0 0 1 1 0.0% 1
SXH 0 0 0 6 28 -78.6% 82
SXY 0 6 -100.0% 3 -100.0% 4 3 33.3% 5
SXK 0 0 0 0 0 0
SXU 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 5,612 2,614 114.7% 14,773 -62.0% 7,353 5,603 31.2% 20,112
Index Options

SXJ 0 0 0 0 0 0
SXO 123 133 -7.5% 187 -34.2% 151 140 7.9% 454
SXV 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 123 133 -7.5% 187 -34.2% 151 140 7.9% 454
Other Options 2,513 1,180 113.0% 2,939 -14.5% 3,118 944 230.3% 3,402
ETF Futures 0 0 0 0 0 0
ETF Options 818 519 57.6% 1,205 -32.1% 1,165 666 74.9% 3,452
Share Futures 0 0 0 0 0 0
Equity Options 32,792 20,666 58.7% 32,583 0.6% 39,609 18,214 117.5% 67,289
Currency Options - USX 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Futures 42,146 40,073 5.2% 47,213 -10.7% 42,154 42,432 -0.7% 127,727
Total Options 37,156 24,437 52.0% 37,622 -1.2% 44,936 21,605 108.0% 78,697

GRAND TOTAL



BAX — Three-Month Canadian Bankers' Acceptance Futures
CRA — Three-Month CORRA Futures (CRA)
OBX — Options on Three-Month Canadian Bankers' Acceptance Futures

CGZ — Two-Year Government of Canada Bond Futures

CGF — Five-Year Government of Canada Bond Futures

CGB — Ten-Year Government of Canada Bond Futures

LGB — 30-Year Government of Canada Bond Futures

OGB — Options on Ten-Year Government of Canada Bond Futures

SXF — S&PITSX 60 Index Standard Futures

SXM — S&PITSX 60 Index Mini Futures

SEG — S&PITSX 60 ESG Index Futures

SMJ — S&P/MX International Cannabis Index Futures

SCF — S&PITSX Composite Index Mini Futures

SXA — S&PITSX Global Gold Index Futures

SXB — S&PITSX Capped Financials Index Futures

SXH — S&PITSX Capped Information Technology Index Futures
SXY — S&PITSX Capped Energy Index Futures

SXO — S&PITSX 60 Index Options (Multiplier 100)

SXO01 — S&PITSX 60 Index Mini Options (Multiplier 10)

EMF — FTSE Emerging Markets Index Futures

SXK — S&PITSX Composite Index Banks (Industry Group) Futures
SXJ — S&PITSX Composite Index Banks (Industry Group) Options
SXU — S&PITSX Capped Utilities Index Futures

SXV — S&PITSX Capped Utilities Index Options

USX — Options on the US dollar

All reported futures and options figures represent executed data.

BAX®, ONX®, OBX®, CGZ®, CGF®, CGB®, LGB®, OGB® and USX® are registered trademarks of Bourse de Montréal Inc.

OIS-MX™, SXF™ SXM™, SCF™, SXA™, SXB™, SXH™, SXY™, SXJ™, SXU™ SXV™, 6 SXK™, EMF™ and SXO™ are trademarks of
Bourse de Montréal Inc.
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